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Vilniesus miesto lengvozios atletikos mokyklos moksleiwviy

stojemyju egzeminy varzyhby
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8 m. spalio 15 d,.

Mergailtés

60 m bérimas

Kristina Freizdorfaite
Julija Karievo

Agné Kazlovskaja
Vilté Dsugirdsité
Elena Neniskyté
Grazinas Kabisaityté
Vitalija Liberyté
SnieZans Stankevid
Lina Prakapaviciiité
Julia Fiocdorova
Alisa Liegyte

Viktorija Kelenauskaité 87

Laimg Rutksusksiteé

Deimsnté Stadkevicinte

Brigita Vagiliuskjté
Virginijas Klokova
Justina Beleisyté
Elvyra Abasovs

Irma Matijositite

Olia Lomteva

Karina Vnukova

0lia Vitusko

Galina Smirnova
Henata Pociitté

Agmé Zunkaité

Diana Norvais

Erika Cistekovs
Viktorija Telyéénaite
Oksans Vitusko ’
Tatjana S8erbastych .
Elena Galkina '
Elena Visnap

Eglé Pranckeviéintea
Tatjana Muliarova
Edita Kliucevidinte
Vilma Trapeznikovaiteé
Jolite Zimnickaité
Irma Trapeznikovaiteé
Ilona Aldonyté

Eglé Urbonsvidiiute
Elena Meaina

Tatjana Jakovlewva
Ilona Pliasuncova

1986
1986
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1986
1986
1987
1987

1987

87
1987
1987 1
1988 1
1988 1

1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1984
1984
1984
1984

B.8
8.9
9.4
9.7
9.6
9T
9.8
9.8

10.0
10.0
10,1
10.4
10.5
10.6
10.7

0.8
1.0
1.9
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J.Usienéd
T.Kragaugklend
Jtﬁﬁiﬂné
T.Kragsuskiené
D.Skirymantiené
O.Bogadionok
D.Skirmantisné
V.Kolencenko
D.kMarazaité
P.sukiend

P " ﬁukiené
O.Bogaclonok
D.Marazaité
D-ngaéiﬂnﬂk
O.Bogacionok
0.Bogacionok
P.Z%uklené
P,Zukiené

P.Zukiené
V.Eolencenko
T.Kragauddené
V.Kolencenko
V.Kolencenko
I,.Jefimovsg
R.Snargkienéd
J.Usiené
J.Uaiene
H.Snarsgkiensa
V.Eolencenko
P.Zukiena
V.Kolencenko
V.Kolendenko °
I.Jefimova
V.Eolencenko
O.Bogadlonok
I.Jefimova
-Lﬁsiené
T.Jefimova
I.Jaefimowva
R.8narskiene
V.Kolenéenko
V.EKolencéenko
V.Kolendenko



400 m bégzimas

1 Velerija LiBakova 1687 1:18.1 I.Jdefimova
2 DNastass Pozdniakovs 1986 1:20,6 V.Kolencéenko
3 Ania Martynova 1986 1:26.1 I.Jefimova
4 Natagdas Nagnecjan 1986 8 P.Zukiené
5 Renats Kuznecova 1986 1:39.0 P,.Zukiene
6 Lena Bezubova 1986 1:44.8 P.Zukiené
1 Inga Troiko 1985 1:09.8 M T.Kragauskiené
2 Justina Lemghovid 1985 1:10.3 O.Bogacionok
3 Julis Semadkevic 1985 1:10.5 3' V.Kolencenko
4 Liza Barasnova 1985 1:22.5 I.Jefimova
b/k Justé Beliajeva 1984 1:10.6 I.Jefimova
b/k Vika Silansksité 1984 1:16.0 I.Jefimovsa
b/k Ksenijs Norkuteé 1984 1:21.7T R.Snarskiené
Suolis j toli
1 Julija Karievo . 1986 4,75 WU T.Kragauskiené
2 Loreta Papreckyté 1986 4.50 . T.Krassuskiené
3 Aegné Kazlovskaja 1986 4.35 | J.Usiene
4 Krietina Preizdorfsité 1986 4.18 J.Uziene
5 dJulijs Kondracka 1986 4,10 T.Kragausgkiené
6 Aleksandra MoZaiko 1986 4.07 T.Krassuskieng
T Vilté Daugirdaité 1986 3.80 T.Kragsaugkiens
B8 Aisté GibieZaiteé 1986 3.75 T.Krasanskiensé
9 Vika Jemeljanova 1986 3.67 T.Kragauskiené
10 Eglé Mickfinaité 1986 3.50 T.KErasauskiensé
11 Indré Petkinaite 1987 3.35 TeKrasauskiensé
1 Karina Vnukovs 1985 .20 I TeErasanakiené
2 JAgné Zunkaité 1985 4.30 ia R.Snargkiené
3 Briks Cistekovs 1985 3.88" J.0giend
4 Viktorija Telcénaite 1885 k % i1 | R.Snsrgkiensa
Kamuolinko metimas
1 Teva RiOstelyté 1985 47.30 A.Celiesiug
2 Raimonda Simaiteé 1985 33.20 A.Mikelyte
3 Agné Mackevidéiotée 1985 32.70 AJlikelyte
4 Julijas Ruzgaité . 1985 28,10 - AMikelyté
5 Justé Vesiliauskaite 1986 25440 AJikelyté
6 AuBra Jakimavicéifte 1985 20,70 A Mikelyté
T Vida Vaitonyte . 1985 20,00 4, Mikelyté
1 Agné Pacevidiiite 1984 44.20 4.Celiediug
2 Lina GriZinauskaita 1984 35.30 A.Mikelyte
3 Agzné Remeikaité 1984 26.50 A.Mikelyté
4

Agné Pavilionyté 1984 20.60 A.Mikelyté
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Berniunkai

60 m bézimas

Dmitrii Zadirenke
Vidas Pakalnis
Ruglan Rumencev
Vedislav Seliakin
Audrios Subaciua
Ilja Puchalski]
V1adik Mostian
Andriuve Leaurinéiukas
Vitalij Krasovaki]
Gediminas Gaudas
Gledrius Butauskas
Dima Ivanoy

Marius Pajau]is
Evgeni]j Denisov
Artiom Lobanov
Aleksandr Chotilowskij
Povilsa Deainorovic
Eduard Rovbut

Ruslan Davenis
Qgvaldass Vagelis
Algirdas Stasliinaitis
Ri¢éard Reks

Kiril Abakumov
Aurelijus Mikaslauskas
Dima Oskin

Simgs Chadaupkas
Rimentas Bagdonasg
Tomas Kliuceviéius
Ledik Cistekov
Pavlik Rutkovseki]
Vitold Panevski]
Vitali]j Korubov
Alekgandr Biriukov
Donat Volodkovié
Olgerd Valunee

Oleg Joneiko
Mindaugas Stupuras
Evgenij Lavrenov

Aleksge] Goncéarenko
Andrei Pndkngajev
Romas Pocevicius
Zenia Kulesov -
Mariuns Paceviéius
Daring Taraseviciuas
Vidas Pocevitiua
Tomas Zemaitis
Artur Buinovski]

Ridardag Aleksandravidius

Laurynag Zakevicius
Ruslan Zablocki]
Vadim Michailovski]
Juatinag Juodgaliris
Dmitri] 4dnicenko
Laurynas Madiulis

1986
1986
1986
1986
1987
1986
1987
1987
1986
1987
1986
1987
1987
1986
1986
1986
1987
1985
1986
1987
1987
1987
1986
1987
1986
1987
1987
1986
1987
1987
1986
1986
1986
1986
1987

.1988

1986
1987

1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985

85
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
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D.Skirmantiens
D.Skirmantiensé
L.5epelevidius
I.Jefimova
D.Skirmantiené
V.Kolenéenko
P,Zukiené
R«Snarskiené
V.Kolencenko
0.Bogacionok
D.Marazaiteé
L.Sepeleviéius
O.Bogadionok
L.5epeleviding
V.Kolenéenko
V.Kolenéenko
I,Jefimova
V.Kolenéenko
0.Bogacéionok
C.Bogacdionok
0.Bogaéionok
L.Sepelevi&ins
V.Kolenéenko
0.Bogacdionok
O.Bogacionok
0.Bogadionok
0O.Bogacionok
O.Bogacionok
L.3epelevidiusg
L.Sepeleviding
V.Kolenéenko
V,0atrik
V.Kolendenko
V.Kolencenko
L.Sepelevidius
P,dukiené
D.larazaité
L.Sepeleviéinsg

0.Bogadionok
I.Jefimova
T.Jefimovs
I.Jefimovs
Je.Uglené
JtUEI'iG'ﬂé
T.Jefimova
D.Skirmantiene
V.Kolencenko
D.Marazaité
D.Marazaité
D.Bodgadionok
Le.Sepeleviéiug
J.0siend
L.Sepeleviciusg
O.Bogadionok
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Ajus Rameika
Aurimss Valents
Vladik Dolgowiov
Linas Briaunys
Nerijus Bambalas
Evgeni]j Zaicev
Andriug Zareckis
Aleksejus Krycinas
Viktoras Monilkailo
Pevel Radkevic
Miehail Tarasov
Rokas LukosSevicdius
Tomss Jarosas

b/k
Denisas Jarems
Pavel Puzan
Miroslav Lukoit
dnton Ivancvy
Eimantasg Derkintas
Oleg Tadeus
Donatasa Velidks
Mariung Marcevi©ius
Mirek BlazZevid
Egidijus Cesilinas
Sartnas Rutkus
Laurynas Vitkauskas
Jakovas Romancik
Jurij Pukel
Simonag Ziedss
Vliadag Verikss
Remigijus Theatens
Renaldzs Suminas
Jaroslav Kopac
Andrej EKozak
Andrius Permeinis

400 m bépimaag

Evgeni] Deateov
TIzor Koval
Linas Bitinas

Povilag Ddinorovié

Mindaugas Stupuras”
Artir Knzenkov
iirek Jatkevid

Alekse]j Goncarenko
Jurij Bogdanov
Aleksandr Lukasevid
Andrej Podkopajev
Valera Mikliukevid

Ricéardas Aleksandrsviciug

Vitalik Markevic
Ruslan Chomenlko

Imitrij Seviéenko
Alekamdr Pavlovié
Audrius Zareckis
Ramiinag Braziulis
AnZei 0ledkevid

1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985

1984
1984
1983
1984
1984
1984
1984
1983
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1084
1084
1984
1984
1984
1984

1986
1986
1986
1987
1986
1987
1587

1985
1985
1985
1985
1985

85
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
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O.Bggacionok
D.Bkirmantiené
L.Sepeleviéius
0.Bogationok
0.Bogadionok
I.Jefimova
T.Jefimova
I.Jefimova
R.Snarskiené
IT.Jefimova
I.Jefimova
D.Marazaite
P.Zukienéd

D,Skirmantiena
I » Jﬁfim{)vﬁ
L.Sepelevicius
L.Sepeleviéiusg
Re.Snargklené
Le.Sepeleviéing
L.Sepeleviéius
R.Snaragkiend
DeSkirmantiené
R.Snarskiené
DeSkirmantiensg
D.Skirmantiené
J.Uaiené
DeSkirmantienéd
A Mikelyte
L.Sepelevicéius
R.Snarskisné
R.Snarskiensé
D.Skimentienad
D.Skirmmantiena
R.Snarskiené

L.5epeleviding
0.Bogac¢ionok
D.Skirmantiend
I.Jefimova
D.Marazaité
P.Zukiensé
P.dukiené

O.Bogaéionok
I.defimova
O«Bogadionok
B, Jefimovsa
VoeKolendenko
D.Marazaite
I.Jefimova
V.Kolencenko
I.Jefimovs
V.Kolenéenko
I.delfimova
De.Skirmantiené
P, Zukiené
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b/k

Pavel Puzan

Dima Puzan

Genadij Doronin
Eimantas Derkintis
Marius Markevidius

Suolis i teoli

Vidag Pskalnisg
Dmitrij Zadirenke
Vitalij Korubov
Andrius Leurincéiukas

Marius Pacevicius
Derius Tarasevicius
Zenia KuleSov
Tomag Zemaitis
Aurimas Valents
Romas Pocevicius
Juatinas Jupdgalvig
Mirek BlaZevi
Eimantss Derkintas
Vytas Aatrauskas
Jakovas Romanc¢ik
Marius Markeviéius
Sariinag Rutkus
Jurijus- Pukel
Simonas Klimavigius
Simonasg Ziedas
Iaurynas Vitkauskas

Kamunolivko metimas

Paulius ILajauskas
Tomas Bacelevas
Marius Zdanavicius
Linas lMockus

Jonas Survutes

Gedimines Trelcvy
Darius Zdanavicius
Remigijus Detenis
Egldijus Cesinas

1984
1984
1984
1984
1983

1986
1986
1986
1987

1985
1985
1985
1985
1285
1985
1985
1984
1984
1984
1984
19684
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984

1985
1985
1986
1986
1986

1984
1984
1984
1984
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52,70
EQ.20
12.00
39.30
34470

80,50
62.80
49,60
44,50

I.Jefimova
I.Jefimova
I - Jﬂ‘f j—mﬂva
R.8narskiené
R.Snaraklené

D.8kirv¥mentiens
D.Skirmentiené
V.0strik
R.8nargkiesné

J.Uziens
J.Ugiené
I.Jefimovs
D.3kirmantiensé
DeSkirmantiené
I.Jefimova
Je.Ugienad
D.Skirmantiena
R.Snarakiensd
D.Skirmantiené
J.0giené
R.Snarakiené
D.Skirmantiensd
D.8kirmantiené
D.Skirmantiend
AMikelyté
D.S8kimmantieneé

A Mikelvta

A.Celieging
A,Cellesius
A.Celiesiug

A.Gelie§1u5
A.Cellesiug
R.Snarakiené
R.Snargkiend



